
 

 

 

Фамилия, имя__________________________________________ 

Этапы 

проекта 

  

 

 

 

 

 
У меня  

не всё  

получалось! 

 

1 урок    

2 урок    

3 урок    

4 урок    

5 урок    

6 урок    
 

Отметь, пожалуйста, как прошел твой урок сегодня. 

Поставь плюсик под нужной картинкой. 

 


